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Mark Twain Behavioral Health
Jamie Huffman | jhuffman@mtbh.org

Comprehensive Mental Health 
ReDiscover
Swope Health Services
Beacon Mental Health
University Health Behavioral Health 
Dani Degenhardt | 
ddegenhardt@rediscovermh.org

FCC Behavioral Health
Melissa Shortnacy| melissas@fccinc.org

Compass Health Network
Stephanie Wells | swells@compasshn.org

Behavioral Health Network
Peoples Health Center
BJC Behavioral Health
Independence Center 
Places for People
Preferred Family Healthcare 
Queen of Peace
Kathleen Murray 
kmurray@placesforpeople.org

Community Counseling Center
Monica Reagan | mreagan@cccntr.com

Ozark Center | Debbie Fitzgerald 
DLFitzgerald@freemanhealth.com Rebecca Beville | r.beville@ozhcare.com

Region 3 | Kansas City

Region 4 | Poplar Bluff

Region 5 | Rolla

Region 8 | Cape Girardeau

Region 9 | Joplin

North Central Missouri Mental Health 
Sonja Gillespie | Sonja@ncmmh.org

Compass Health Network 
Kelly Perry | kgroveperry@compasshn.org

Compass Health Network
Lana Markway | lmarkway@compasshn.org

Ozark Healthcare Behavioral Health

Bootheel Behavioral Health
Twan Robinson| trobinson@bootheelcounseling.com

Arthur Center | Chelsie Stewman 
cstewman@arthurcenter.com

Region 13 | Jefferson City

Region 12 | Trenton

Region 14 | West Central

Region 15 | West Plains

Region 17 | East Central

BJC Behavioral Health Beverly Hopgood | 
beverly.hopgood@bjc.org

Region 18 | Farmington 

Region 19 | A r n o l d
Compass Health Catherine Howard | 
choward@compasshn.org 

Region 2 0  | S t  C h a r l e s
Compass Health Kristen Shook | 
kshook@compasshn.org
Youth: lkoehler@compasshn.org

Region 7 | E a s t e r n  Region 2 | Hannibal Region 11 | St. Joseph
Family Guidance Center
Mary Sanders | msanders@fgcnow.org

Region 1 | Columbia

Burrell Behavioral Health Kay 
Crockett 
kay.crockett@burrellcenter.com

Region 6 | Springfield

Burrell Behavioral Health 
Natasha Corkins |
natasha.corkins@burrellcenter.com

Region 10 | Monett

Clark Community Mental Health Center 
Stephanie Ayres | ayress@myclarkcenter.com

Region 16 | Bootheel
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